Nedis.com/SCBI1000BK
 Datasheet | Binocular
Magnification: 8 x | Objective lens diameter: 21 mm | Field of view:
128 m | Travel bag included | Black
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: SCBI1000BK  | Product EAN number: 5412810330867
 Product specifications
 Cleaning cloth included  Yes
 Colour  Black
 Dioptric correction  Yes
 Exit pupil diameter  2.7 mm
 Eye relief  10.5 mm
 Field of view  128 m
 Interpupillary distance  29-69 mm
 Lens colour  Red
 Magnification  8 x
 Material  ABS
 Rubber
 Number of products in package  1 pcs
 Objective lens diameter  21 mm
 Protection cover  Yes
 Roofprism  Yes
 Sharpness adjustment wheel  Yes
 Shoulder strap  Yes
 SmartLife  No
 Travel bag included  Yes
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code SCBI1000BK
EAN single product: 5412810330867
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton: 5412810382682
Packaging Giftbox
Package contents 1 x Binocular
1 x Protection bag
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 55 mm 85 mm 115 mm 193 g
10 320 mm 100 mm 330 mm 2000 g
50 295 mm 245 mm 425 mm 10380 g